Ansokningstyp
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan

Godkand
2025-05-08
2025-05-08
2025-05-09
2025-05-09
2025-05-09
2025-05-12
2025-05-12
2025-05-12
2025-05-12
2025-05-12
2025-05-13
2025-05-13
2025-05-13
2025-05-13
2025-05-15
2025-05-15
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-23
2025-05-23
2025-05-23
2025-05-26
2025-06-12
2025-06-12
2025-06-12
2025-06-12
2025-06-12
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17

Avslagen Plats
Svinningevagen
Hackstavagen
Taljoviksvagen
Hackstavagen
Hackstavagen
Norra Skogsrundan 4, Norra Skogsrundan
Norra Skogsrundan 4, Norra Skogsrundan
Sockenvégen
Tegelbruksvagen 16, 184 32
Tegelbruksvagen 16, 184 32
Foretagsallén 14B, 184 40 Akersberga
Foretagsallén 14B, 184 40 Akersberga
Batstorpsvagen 4
Batstorpsvagen 4

Norrgardsvagen 55-65
Norrgardsvagen 55-65

Knipvagen

Knipvagen

Margretelundsvagen
Soralidsvagen/Trasattravagen

Otto bondes vag
Margretelundsvagen, Slanbarsstigen
Margretelundsvagen, Slanbarsstigen

Husbyvagen

Ledningsagare

GlobalConnect AB
GlobalConnect AB

Swarco Sverige AB
Swarco Sverige AB
Swarco Sverige AB
Swarco Sverige AB
Swarco Sverige AB
Swarco Sverige AB
Roslagsvatten AB
Roslagsvatten AB
Osterakers kommun
Osterakers kommun
IP-Only Produktion AB
IP-Only Produktion AB

Vattenfall Services Nordic AE
Vattenfall Services Nordic AE
Roslagsvatten

Roslagsvatten

Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun

Startdatum

2025-05-19
2025-05-20
2025-05-12
2025-06-02
2025-06-02
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-12
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-05-19
2025-06-02
2025-06-02
2025-05-21
2025-05-21
2025-06-09
2025-06-09
2025-05-28
2025-05-25
2025-05-25
2025-07-14
2025-07-14
2025-06-16
2025-06-16
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-06-22

Slutdatum

2025-05-31
2025-06-30
2025-07-07
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-06-06
2025-06-06
2025-05-23
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-05-30
2025-07-02
2025-07-02
2025-06-20
2025-06-20
2025-06-23
2025-06-23
2025-05-28
2025-06-12
2025-08-28
2025-07-31
2025-07-31
2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2027-04-07
2027-04-07
2025-07-10



Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan

2025-06-17
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-18
2025-06-24
2025-06-24
2025-06-24
2025-06-24
2025-06-26
2025-07-01
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04

Nasvagen

Skolvagen

Skolvagen

Vitfaravagen

Vitfaravagen

Tallsattravagen

Tallsattravagen

Almsattravagen

Almsattravagen

Gudingvagen, Adavagen
Gudingvagen, Adavagen
Andvagen

Andvagen

Trasattravagen GC-bana
Trasattravagen GC-bana
Bergaparksvagen, Roslagsvagen
Bergaparksvagen, Roslagsvagen
Sockenvagen, Roslagsvagen
Sockenvégen, Roslagsvagen
Svinningevagen

Svinningevagen

Norra Skogsrundan

Norra Skogsrundan
Svinningevagen 68, Svinningevagenn 68
Svinningevagen 68, Svinningevagenn 68
Svinningevagen

Ossebyvagen

Andromedavagen
Andromedavagen

Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Roslagsvatten
Roslagsvatten
Roslagsvatten
Roslagsvatten
Skanova AB
Skanova AB

Roslagsvatten AB
Roslagsvatten AB

Lennart Neckmans Vag7, Lennart Neckmans va; Osterakers Kommun
Lennart Neckmans Vag7, Lennart Neckmans va; Osterdkers Kommun

2025-06-29
2025-06-16
2025-06-16
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-17
2025-06-23
2025-06-23
2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2025-06-25
2025-06-25
2025-06-29
2025-08-10
2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2025-07-07

2025-08-28
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-18
2025-07-18
2025-08-15
2025-08-15
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-08-11
2025-08-11
2025-07-14
2025-07-14
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-12-30
2025-09-06
2025-08-05
2025-08-05
2025-08-10
2025-08-10



Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Gravtillstand
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan
Trafikanordningsplan

2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-04
2025-07-11
2025-07-11
2025-07-15
2025-07-23

Bergaparksvagen, Lennart Neckmans vag
Bergaparksvagen, Lennart Neckmans vag
Wedtorpsvagen, GC-bana vid Vivelviagen
Wedtorpsvagen, GC-bana vid Vivelvagen
Margretelundsvagen

Margretelundsvagen

Bergavagen

Isattravagen busshallplats

Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Osterdkers Kommun
Oster&kers Kommun
Oster&ker kommun
Oster&ker kommun

2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2025-07-07
2025-07-14
2025-07-14
2025-08-03
2025-07-20

2025-08-10
2025-08-10
2025-08-10
2025-08-10
2025-07-25
2025-07-25
2025-08-04
2025-07-30



	Österåker

